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2025 SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES 
E N RO L M E N T  F E E S  &  S I B L I N G  D I S CO U N T  

A N N UA L  F E E S  A ND  L E V I E S  

• Camps are compulsory for students in Years 4-8 and Year 12, with the * Year 9 Canberra Tour being optional.
• Please note that all stationery and booklist items required by Junior School students are included in the Year Levy.

S P EC I A L I ST  P RO G R A M  F E E S  
High Performance Cricket Program $550 
Outdoor Education – Year 9 per semester $275 
Outdoor Education – Years 10 to 12 $550 
Dance Specialist Program $290 
UniReady and VET Certificates $400 

M U S I C  T U I T I O N  F E E S  
Single Lesson | 30 minutes | 28 lessons per annum $1,260 
Single Lesson | 45 minutes | 28 lessons per annum $1,904 
Group Lesson | 30 minutes | 28 lessons per annum $784 
Group Lesson | 45 minutes | 28 lessons per annum $1,092 

C H I L D C A R E  F E E S  
Long Day Care (per day) $155 
Before School Care (per session) $35 
After School Care (per session) $42 
Vacation Care (per day) $120 

Application 
Fee 

$110 This Fee is non-refundable and is payable with each Application for 
Enrolment, inclusive of GST. 

Enrolment 
Fee 

$750 This Fee (capped at $1,250 per family) is required to confirm 
enrolment for new students who have been offered a place at the 
College. 

Sibling 
Discount 

This discount applies to Tuition Fees only, when siblings attend Tranby College 
at the same time. It is calculated in age order, oldest to youngest. 15% second 
student, 20% third student, 30% fourth and subsequent students. 

Year Tuition Fees Year Levy ICT Levy Camp TOTAL 

KG $3,294 $642 $60 - $3,995 
PP $5,397 $642 $60 - $6,099 
1 $6,429 $642 $60 - $7,131 
2 $6,429 $642 $60 - $7,131 
3 $6,429 $642 $450 - $7,521 
4 $6,429 $642 $450 $170 $7,691 
5 $6,429 $642 $630 $450 $8,151 
6 $6,429 $642 $630 $360 $8,061 
7 $8,785 $871 $630 $380 $10,666 
8 $8,785 $871 $630 $540 $10,826 
9 $8,785 $871 $630 Optional* $10,286 
10 $8,785 $871 $630 - $10,286 
11 $8,785 $871 $630 - $10,286 
12 $8,785 $871 $630 $636 $10,921 



2025 SCHEDULE OF FEES AND CHARGES INFORMATION 

Fee Payment 
Options 

The following payment options for 2025 Fees are: 

 
Option 1 and 2 payments can be made directly to the College using 
BPay, or by debit/credit card through the Parent Lounge in TASS. 
 
Options 3 and 4 will ONLY be accepted via the College’s new Direct 
Debit facility. The use of a credit card to pay fees will attract a 1% 
surcharge. 

Tranby 
College 
Foundation 
Contributions 

The Tranby College Foundation was established to encourage and facilitate 
financial support for the College and our students. The Foundation provides 
funding for the College Scholarship program. Contributions to the Foundation 
are received from new student enrolment fees, donations and bequests. 
 
If you would like to make a tax deductable voluntary contribution, please visit 
our website or contact the College on 08 9524 2424. 

Fee 
Remission 

We understand that families may sometimes face unforeseen financial difficulties, 
which can impact their ability to meet tuition obligations. Please contact Rachel 
Gleeson in the Finance Department if you require further information before 
your Fees are due, on 9523 3106 or email gleesonr@tranby.wa.edu.au between 
the hours of 9am - 2pm, Monday - Thursday.  

Responsibility 
for Payment 
of Accounts 

All person(s) who have signed the Acceptance Pack are responsible for payment 
of the Fees. If both parents/guardians have signed the Acceptance Pack, one 
parent/guardian cannot remove themselves from the enrolment contract without 
consent from the College and the other parent/guardian. 

Legal Action We reserve the right to take legal action to recover any outstanding Fees. Please 
be aware, once we engage the services of a debt collection agency, this may affect 
your credit rating, and you will also be liable for any additional charges to cover 
the management of your debt through the agency. 

Uniforms The College website provides uniform requirements and pricelists. Uniforms can 
be ordered either online through the College website or you can visit the 
Uniform Shop on the College grounds. Opening hours are also published on the 
College website. 

Insurance The College does not accept responsibility for medical expenses arising from 
accident or illness, loss of, or damage to, personal effects and property damage. 
Should an emergency necessitate the calling of an ambulance or transport, 
associated costs will be the responsibility of the parents. It is strongly 
recommended that parents check health and general insurance policies to ensure 
adequate and current medical, personal property and liability insurance cover is 
in place. The College does provide Student Personal Accident insurance cover 
which excludes medical costs.  

Withdrawal 
of Students 

To withdraw a student from the College, a full term’s notice must be given in 
writing to the College Principal. Failure to provide such notice will require the 
payment of a full term’s fees. (As per the Conditions of Acceptance signed in the 
Acceptance Pack). 
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